2021 Eagle Ford Excellence Awards

Community and Social Investment

(More than and less than 250 employees, two awards)

The Eagle Ford Excellence Award for Community and Social Investment will recognize leading companies, contractors, and non-profits in the Eagle Ford area that are working with communities to make a positive impact.

Successful entries will demonstrate elements of, but are not limited to, the following:

- Corporate or non-profit community engagement showing benefit to the social fabric of the local area
- Providing a benefit to deserving individuals or groups
- · Positive impact on the company's reputation in the communities in which it works
- Number of company or non-profit volunteers and/or volunteer hours dedicated to the community.

Environmental Stewardship

(More than and less than 250 employees, two awards)

The Eagle Ford Excellence Award for Environmental Stewardship seeks to honor those who make it their duty to preserve the environment in a responsible manner.

Successful entries will demonstrate elements of, but are not limited to, the following:

- · Innovation in reducing environmental impact
- · Environmental protection and awareness efforts
- · Implementation of practices or use of technology benefitting the environment
- · Current, practical applications of the environmental solution or initiative within the region
- · Long-term, sustainable environmental benefits

Neighborhood Impression (One Award)

The STEER Neighborhood Impression Award honors one or multiple organizations that have implemented a community project.

Successful entries will demonstrate elements of, but are not limited to, the following:

- Development of a community project (parks, schools, scholarship program, event, etc.)
- · Projects resulting in economic development for the region, short-term and long-term community planning
- · Programs to provide necessary training and development for the oil and gas workforce
- · Projects supporting the community through public education about the oil and gas industry
- Projects leading to the preservation of the environment

Innovation inTechnology (One Award)

The STEER Innovation in Technology Award will recognize a leading organization in the Eagle Ford area that has developed a technology that is now being implemented and has led to improvements in any of the following; environmental performance, water utilization, improved safety, cost savings, automation, positive impact in our communities, etc...

Successful entries will demonstrate elements of, but are not limited to, the following:

- Projects resulting in economic development for the region
- · Innovation in technology solution tied directly to primary operational goals of the company/organization
- Preservation of the environment, enhanced air quality, reduced water utilization, etc...
- · Improving the economic performance of energy development



2021 Entry Form

Please complete this form and submit it with any accompanying material to the address below. Nominations can also be submitted online at www.steer.com/efea.com. Nominations must be received or postmarked no later than 5:00 p.m. CST on Friday, October 1, 2021.



Nomination Category

Community and Social Investment
Neighborhood Impression

Environmental Stewardship
Innovation in Technology

About the Nominee

Company Name	Size of Company (Check box)	$\hfill\square$ less than 250 employees $\hfill\square$ 250 or more employees	
Contact Name & Title			
Phone number		Email address	
About the Nominator (If Different Than Above)			



Phone number

Email address

Instructions: Submit this form & a summary (not to exceed 500 words) along with any supporting materials to the physical address or email below.

Recommended supporting document may include a logo, case studies, photographs, published articles, testimonials videos, and other relevant materials. All nomination forms will be reviewed by a panel of third-party judges.

Information provided on this application may be used for promotional purpose on social media and during our Excellence Awards Ceremony, unless you opt out.

Mail to: STEER | P.O. Box 831668 | San Antonio, Texas 78283 | Attn: 2021 Eagle Ford Excellence

Awards Or Email to: info@steer.com Subject: 2020 Eagle Ford Excellence Awards

For additional information about STEER or the Eagle Ford Excellence Awards, visit steer.com.